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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17- - 18-6-2014

Konkurencja 31 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
2014-06-18 - 16:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Bronek Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:02.40 581 30.18 32.22
2. Adamska Alicja 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:03.68 546 30.61 33.07
3. Mędrela Marta 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:04.24 532 31.00 33.24
4. Szuster Aleksandra 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:04.95 515 31.35 33.60
5. Zawadzka Anna 00 Klub Olimpijczyka MOSiR Mysłow 1:06.03 490 32.33 33.70
6. Sugier Sonia 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:07.01 469 32.29 34.72
7. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.31 462 33.11 34.20
8. Łotecka Aleksandra 00 Górnik Radlin 1:07.90 450 32.38 35.52
9. Żak Klaudia 00 MOSM Tychy 1:08.17 445 32.80 35.37

10. Gajtkowska Zuzanna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:08.27 443 33.52 34.75
11. Kocjan Victoria 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.29 443 32.93 35.36
12. Pieczka Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:08.72 435 33.65 35.07
13. Lisowska Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:08.77 434 32.84 35.93
14. Koślicka Natalia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:08.79 433 32.97 35.82
15. Kustra Julita 00 Klub Sportowy MarioSport 1:09.02 429 33.59 35.43
16. Sobik Oliwia 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:09.08 428 32.56 36.52
17. Kobuszko Wiktoria 00 MOSM Tychy 1:10.29 406 33.97 36.32
18. Maruszczyk Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 1:10.59 401 33.72 36.87
19. Kałużny Weronika 00 Klub Olimpijczyka MOSiR Mysłow 1:11.01 394 33.21 37.80
20. Dobrowolska Marta 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:11.03 393 33.32 37.71
21. Waluda Justyna 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:12.36 372 34.25 38.11
22. Przewoźniak Kamila 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:12.48 370 35.06 37.42
23. Tokarz Paulina 00 MOSM Tychy 1:13.32 358 34.80 38.52
24. Haj Alicja 00 UKS Salmo Żory 1:13.40 357 35.06 38.34
25. Mandziej Angelika 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:13.54 354 34.76 38.78
26. Wolka Natalia SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:14.20 345 35.30 38.90
27. Cichowska Weronika 00 MOSM Tychy 1:14.38 343 35.48 38.90
28. Gural Wiktoria 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:14.43 342 35.07 39.36
29. Bohdanowicz Emilia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:14.83 336 36.12 38.71
30. Knap Zuzanna 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:14.99 334 35.67 39.32
31. Chmiel Karolina 00 Mks Mos Katowice 1:15.24 331 36.12 39.12
32. Krzyż Aleksandra 00 MOSM Tychy 1:16.84 311 36.82 40.02
33. Surmiak Gabrysia 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:17.43 304 36.95 40.48
34. Stypiński Ewa 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:20.05 275 37.67 42.38
35. Kulik Wiktoria 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:21.35 262 40.53 40.82
36. Derdoń Wiktoria 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:23.83 239 42.72 41.11
37. Wochnik Nicole 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:24.34 235 40.42 43.92

15 lat

1. Czaja Barbara 99 Górnik Radlin 1:02.91 567 30.18 32.73
2. Janecka Zuzanna 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:03.01 564 30.28 32.73
3. Kamieniarz Weronika 99 Górnik Radlin 1:04.08 536 31.02 33.06
4. Szlachcic Wiktoria 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.15 534 30.65 33.50
5. Wałek Julia 99 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:06.68 476 32.29 34.39
6. Cierpka Marta 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:06.89 471 31.89 35.00
7. Noworzyn Wiktoria 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:06.99 469 32.55 34.44
8. Świątek Zuzanna 99 Unia Racibórz 1:07.94 450 33.46 34.48
9. Bober Laura 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:08.03 448 32.39 35.64

10. Polarz Natalia 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:10.19 408 33.62 36.57
11. Bieniek Paulina 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:10.87 396 33.45 37.42
12. Bajrakowska Iga 99 Górnik Radlin 1:12.24 374 34.63 37.61
13. Brachaczek Emilia 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:13.57 354 35.03 38.54
14. Beniamin Laura 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:30.81 188 43.84 46.97
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17- - 18-6-2014

Konkurencja 31, Kobiet, 100m dowolny

16 - 18 lat

1. Bart Patrycja 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 59.79 660 28.87 30.92
2. Bańbor Aleksandra 97 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:00.25 645 30.07 30.18
3. Niedżwiedzka Małgorzata 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:00.42 640 29.70 30.72
4. Tomala Aleksandra 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:01.11 618 29.50 31.61
5. Pisarczyk Amelia 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:01.55 605 29.50 32.05
6. Buda Karolina 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:02.88 567 30.55 32.33
7. Olszewska Zuzanna 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:03.41 553 31.13 32.28
8. Rostowska Wiktoria 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.19 533 31.27 32.92
9. Matuszczyk Katarzyna 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:04.39 528 30.71 33.68

10. Palikij Justyna 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:05.04 513 31.22 33.82
11. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:05.07 512 30.35 34.72
12. Brejza Natalia SR 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:05.17 510 31.44 33.73
13. Olbrich Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:05.44 503 31.03 34.41
14. Watoła Martyna 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:05.53 501 31.51 34.02
15. Kern Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:05.81 495 30.85 34.96
16. Nowak Martyna 96 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:06.12 488 32.17 33.95
17. Kieraga Marta 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.45 460 32.53 34.92
18. Olszowska Aleksandra 97 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:08.38 441 33.29 35.09
19. Żydek Magdalena 98 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:09.17 426 32.97 36.20
20. Faruzel Matylda 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:09.35 423 33.30 36.05
21. Michalska Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:09.93 412 33.17 36.76

Open

1. Bart Patrycja 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 59.79 660 28.87 30.92
2. Bańbor Aleksandra 97 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:00.25 645 30.07 30.18
3. Niedżwiedzka Małgorzata 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:00.42 640 29.70 30.72
4. Tomala Aleksandra 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:01.11 618 29.50 31.61
5. Pisarczyk Amelia 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:01.55 605 29.50 32.05
6. Bronek Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:02.40 581 30.18 32.22
7. Buda Karolina 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:02.88 567 30.55 32.33
8. Czaja Barbara 99 Górnik Radlin 1:02.91 567 30.18 32.73
9. Janecka Zuzanna 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:03.01 564 30.28 32.73

10. Olszewska Zuzanna 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:03.41 553 31.13 32.28
11. Adamska Alicja 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:03.68 546 30.61 33.07
12. Kamieniarz Weronika 99 Górnik Radlin 1:04.08 536 31.02 33.06
13. Szlachcic Wiktoria 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.15 534 30.65 33.50
14. Rostowska Wiktoria 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.19 533 31.27 32.92
15. Mędrela Marta 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:04.24 532 31.00 33.24
16. Matuszczyk Katarzyna 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:04.39 528 30.71 33.68
17. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:04.43 527 30.75 33.68
18. Bura Dominika 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:04.68 521 31.18 33.50
19. Szuster Aleksandra 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:04.95 515 31.35 33.60
20. Palikij Justyna 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:05.04 513 31.22 33.82
21. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:05.07 512 30.35 34.72
22. Brejza Natalia SR 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:05.17 510 31.44 33.73
23. Olbrich Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:05.44 503 31.03 34.41
24. Watoła Martyna 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:05.53 501 31.51 34.02
25. Kern Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:05.81 495 30.85 34.96
26. Zawadzka Anna 00 Klub Olimpijczyka MOSiR Mysłow 1:06.03 490 32.33 33.70
27. Nowak Martyna 96 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:06.12 488 32.17 33.95
28. Musioł Natalia 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:06.19 486 32.08 34.11
29. Wałek Julia 99 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:06.68 476 32.29 34.39
30. Cierpka Marta 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:06.89 471 31.89 35.00
31. Noworzyn Wiktoria 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:06.99 469 32.55 34.44
32. Sugier Sonia 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:07.01 469 32.29 34.72
33. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.31 462 33.11 34.20
34. Kieraga Marta 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.45 460 32.53 34.92
35. Borowiecka Monika 95 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:07.86 451 32.65 35.21
36. Łotecka Aleksandra 00 Górnik Radlin 1:07.90 450 32.38 35.52
37. Świątek Zuzanna 99 Unia Racibórz 1:07.94 450 33.46 34.48
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17- - 18-6-2014

Konkurencja 31, Kobiet, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

38. Bober Laura 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:08.03 448 32.39 35.64
39. Żak Klaudia 00 MOSM Tychy 1:08.17 445 32.80 35.37
40. Gajtkowska Zuzanna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:08.27 443 33.52 34.75
41. Kocjan Victoria 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.29 443 32.93 35.36
42. Olszowska Aleksandra 97 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:08.38 441 33.29 35.09
43. Kuc Weronika 02 Ulks Victoria Kozy 1:08.68 435 33.10 35.58
44. Pieczka Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:08.72 435 33.65 35.07
45. Lisowska Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:08.77 434 32.84 35.93
46. Koślicka Natalia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:08.79 433 32.97 35.82
47. Kustra Julita 00 Klub Sportowy MarioSport 1:09.02 429 33.59 35.43
48. Sobik Oliwia 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:09.08 428 32.56 36.52
49. Żydek Magdalena 98 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:09.17 426 32.97 36.20
50. Faruzel Matylda 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:09.35 423 33.30 36.05
51. Lewandowska Natalia 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:09.60 418 32.55 37.05
52. Michalska Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:09.93 412 33.17 36.76
53. Bugajewska Karolina 95 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:10.13 409 32.94 37.19
54. Polarz Natalia 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:10.19 408 33.62 36.57
55. Kobuszko Wiktoria 00 MOSM Tychy 1:10.29 406 33.97 36.32
56. Maruszczyk Beata 00 MOSM Tychy 1:10.59 401 33.72 36.87
57. Bieniek Paulina 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:10.87 396 33.45 37.42
58. Sito Maria 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:10.92 395 33.92 37.00
59. Kałużny Weronika 00 Klub Olimpijczyka MOSiR Mysłow 1:11.01 394 33.21 37.80
60. Dobrowolska Marta 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:11.03 393 33.32 37.71
61. Bajrakowska Iga 99 Górnik Radlin 1:12.24 374 34.63 37.61
62. Waluda Justyna 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:12.36 372 34.25 38.11
63. Przewoźniak Kamila 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:12.48 370 35.06 37.42
64. Krótki Magdalena 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:12.88 364 34.91 37.97
65. Tokarz Paulina 00 MOSM Tychy 1:13.32 358 34.80 38.52
66. Haj Alicja 00 UKS Salmo Żory 1:13.40 357 35.06 38.34
67. Mandziej Angelika 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:13.54 354 34.76 38.78
68. Brachaczek Emilia 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:13.57 354 35.03 38.54
69. Wolka Natalia SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:14.20 345 35.30 38.90
70. Cichowska Weronika 00 MOSM Tychy 1:14.38 343 35.48 38.90
71. Gural Wiktoria 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:14.43 342 35.07 39.36
72. Bohdanowicz Emilia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:14.83 336 36.12 38.71
73. Knap Zuzanna 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:14.99 334 35.67 39.32
74. Chmiel Karolina 00 Mks Mos Katowice 1:15.24 331 36.12 39.12
75. Krzyż Aleksandra 00 MOSM Tychy 1:16.84 311 36.82 40.02
76. Surmiak Gabrysia 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:17.43 304 36.95 40.48
77. Stypiński Ewa 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:20.05 275 37.67 42.38
78. Kulik Wiktoria 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:21.35 262 40.53 40.82
79. Derdoń Wiktoria 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:23.83 239 42.72 41.11
80. Wochnik Nicole 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:24.34 235 40.42 43.92
81. Beniamin Laura 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:30.81 188 43.84 46.97

PK Szumigaj Aleksandra 91 Kadra Narodowa Niesłyszących 1:06.67 476 32.06 34.61


